Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: _ oCTOBRER 10, 2008

Recording Requested By:

Name: LYNDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $ N/A

DOoC # 0731400

10/14/2008 10:36 AM Deputy: GB

QFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOFMENT

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 of 4 Fee: 0.00
BK- 1008 PG- 1990 RPTT: 0.00

FINEIT L OGN 10N (R W3] AR N
A0 A0 R 18 O A A

CHANGE ORDER NO 1 (#2008.226)

(Title of Document)

This page added to provide additional infortnation required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. (Additional recording fee applies)



: CHANGE ORDER

No. 1

PROJECT:_  Reconstruction of Warrior Way

DATE OF ISSUANCE: August 12, 2008 EFFECTIVE DATE:__August 12, 2008 _
= O
X S o
OWNER: Douglas County, NV i (ol
Ha
OWNER'’s Contract No. DCCD-2008-630 T e (O
. | j o
CONTRACTOR: Atlas Contractors ENGINEER:_Ed Mason. PE e n-_?»
=z = |
, = o
You are directed ta make the following changes in the Contract Documents. vl %}
—t
< ™~

Description: 1, Remaove and replace valley gutter per Engineer direction

) 2. Relocate road signs: a.) ped-ahead to sta. +/-0+75 b.) both X-wall{ at sta. 4+50
to 8ft off edge AC c.) install new ped-ahead at sta. 17+00

Reason for Change Order: Work needed to complete project but not shown on the plans.

Attachments: Contractor's response to pricing request.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE: CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Qriginal Contract Price Original Contract Times

Substantial Completion:_September 30, 2008
$252,313.70 Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008
Net changes from previous Change Orders Net change from previous Change Orders
No. N/A to No. N/A No. N/A to No. N/A,
$0 : 0

days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order Contract Times prior to this Change Order

Substantial Completion: September 30, 2008
$252 313.7Q Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008
Net Increase of this Change Order Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order
$3988.00 0

days

Contract Price with all approved Change Contract Times with all approved Change
Qrders Orders September 30, 2008

Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008
$256301.70
RECOMMENDED APPROVED: ACCEPTED:
By: {2 'f:e!; “ A BV:MMQ\ By: ﬂ M’
Engineer (Autheri7éd~Zignattire)  Owner (Authorized Signature) Contrgét?ﬁ(Authurized Signature)

12502 I s oo

1991
UMy DacumentsiAddresses\Warrior Way CCO # 1.doc Page: 2 of 10/14/2008

a3a71d



doo1/001
vo/LE/ZUY8 UYI3Y FAX

¢

CONTRACTORS.

SPARKS, NV

808 EASY COLLEGE PARKWAY, SUITE 108
CARSON CITY, NEVADA 898708

Phone: (775) 283-0999
Fax: (775) 283-0998
NV Lic#15657A/Ca Lick431254 A&B

August 11, 2008

Mr. Ed Mason

DOUGLAS COUNTY COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

P.O. Box 218

Minden, Nevada 88423

RE: Reconstruction of Warrior Way ~ Request for Change Crder # 4
Dear Ed;

As requested we have developed costs for several changes to the scope of work for the subject
project. They are as follows:

_ UNIT
ITEM DESCRIPTION UNITS COST TOTAL
1.  Substitule wattles for silt fence 1LS $375.34 <$375.34>
2. ' Relocate signs 1.8 $1,950.00 $1,980.00
3.  Remove and replace valiey gutter 1.8 $2,008.00 $2,008.00
TOTAL $3,612.66

Please review the information presented and if acceptable issue a change order for $3,612.68.

Respectfully:

s

Jeffrdy Paddock

JSE.FG ?{_;t:*pzj_ ?@451:@. U_:)/ﬁ_ms ‘2‘}% .

T Aduk Avz DiFr (b Be walewic s foe
Otl/\«re,«e. wﬁ‘f\/’ & ) ?%1"; bu‘( 'Jdtvb 2t Fewer
\& \M&Lwi Mot i mes :u'(.m«f';'\dr._ . Put:fuc.i

Lok @ T2 | Agie W SHEN O, 3 2cce

0731400 Paae: 3 0Of 4 10/14/2008

/E‘L‘N cs £ S.zog



CERTIFIED COPY
The document to which this certificate is attached g &
full, true and oorrect gopy of the original on file and on

IR 25 2852

0731400 Page: 4 OF 10/14/2008



