Assessor’s Parcel Number: N/A

Date: _ ocTOBER 10, 2008

Recording Requested By:

Name; LYNDA TEGLIA, COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Address:

City/State/Zip:

Real Property Transfer Tax: $_n/a

DOC # 0731401

10/14/2008 10:37 AM Deputy:

OFFICIAL RECORD
Requested By:

DC/COMMUNITY DEVELOPMENT

Douglas County - NV
Karen Ellison - Recorder

Page: 1 Of 3 Fee: 0.
BK-1008 PG~ 1994 RPTT:

[ R

CHANGE ORDER NO 2 (#2008.227)

(Title of Document)

is page added to provide additional information required by NRS 111.312 Sections 1-2. {Additional recording fee applies)

0.
N
Mk

00
00



CHANGE ORDER

No. 2

PROJECT: Reconstruction of Warrior W

ay

DATE OF ISSUANCE: September 25, 2008 EFFECTIVE DATE:_ September 25, 2008

OWNER; Douglas County, NV

OWNER’s Contract No._ DCCD-2008-630

CONTRACTOR: Atlas Contractors

| 190 8007

ENGINEER: Ed Mason, PE “\,

You are directed to make the following changes in the Contract Documents.

Descrlptlon 1. Relocate X-walk signs at sta8+75 2@300%ea
2. Credit for new temp BMP plan, ($1,375.34}

€46 HY

e

3. Reconcile bid quantities fo actual field quantities
Reason for Change Order: Work needed to camplete project but not shown on the plans, and

to reconcile payment of bid versus actual field

Attachments: DCCD tabulation of job costs.

guantities.

‘?W 0

44

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:
Original Contract Price

$252,313.70

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:
Original Contract Times
Substantial Completion:_September 30, 2008
Ready for final payment:._QOctober 15, 2008

Net changes from previcus Change Crders
No. 1

$3, 988.00

Net change from previous Change Orders
No. 1

0
days

Contract Price prior to this Change Order

$256,301.70

Cantract Times priar to this Change Order
Substantial Completion: September 30, 2008
Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008

Net Increase of this Change Order

$23,825.92

Net Increase (decrease) of this Change Order

9
days

Contract Price with all approved Change
Orders

$280,127 .62

Caontract Times with all approved Change
Orders September 30, 2008
Ready for final payment: October 15, 2008

APPROVED:

By: M&\«MM By:

ACCEPTED:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

(Authorized Signature)

iy oocumemsaaesseswariorwayccoszaoe | [[[[INMMINAMANAIN I~ 35: 3882
0731401 Page: 2 Of 3 10/14/2008

}

SN



o
3
Warrior Way Final Quantities ”m @ o
Atlas Contractors =
est. mnm
item  description quantity  |unit$ bid $ final Q final $ “£3
1|Mobilization {LS) 11 $ 695000 $ 6,950.00 1% 6,950.00 b ol B
2|Traffic Control (LS) 1| 622500 $ 6,225.00 1% 622500 W 82
3|Remove exist AC (sf) 53540 $ 036 $ 19.274.40 53540 §  19,274.40 OF,
4|Const subgrade (sf) 617521 % 0.30 $ 18,525.80 61752 § 18,525.60 o LES
514.5" type 3 AC20P 14208 % 117.30 $ 166,566.00 1603 § 188,031.90 —._lu_ @os
6|Build shoulder (If) 2680| 3 790 § 2117200 2680 % 21,472.00 __-.mu & z
7]Const AC dike (If) 1020] $ 775§ 7.,905.00 887 § 6,874.25 p= .m m
8] Striping dbl yeliow (If) 1846} $ 055 $§ 101530 1933 $ - 1,063.15 mu._ €5 /
Stfog tine (I 3618| % 0.3 % 1,085.40 3870 §  1,161.00 LD Ny
10[X-walk (LS) 2[§ 10000 $  200.00 2% 200.00 m w.m
11]Guide post (ea) 20| '$ 7500 $ 150000 26 $  1,950.00 s 5
12|Adj exist SSMH (ea) 20$ 48500 $  970.00 2% 970.00 mw 3
13[Butt grind tie in (I 185( 3 500 $  925.00 261 § . 1,305.00 m gc
Base Bid $ 252.313.70 |total $ 273,702.30 vs
alt1 |3" AC/6" hase 53540} % 490 $ 262,346.00 .M =
is alt 1less than item no_5 no [3252.313.70 e
CCO 1 R&R v-gutter,sign work #1 3988
CCO 2 credit for BMP relocate 2 more signs -775.34
3212.66 CCO totals 6425.32
$ 280,127.62

1008
1996
10/14/2008

BEK-
PG-

3 of 3

Pacea

) R 0 0 A

0731401



